—_

© © N o A W N

N NN, ama  a a @A @ @@ @ @A -
N2 O LV NS Ve W N =2 O

Position

Public Works Director-Engineer
Public Works Operations Manager
Public Works Supervisor

Water Supervisor
Environmental Compliance Analyst
Public Works Supervisor

Public Works Project Manager
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Assistant
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Parks Maintenance Worker
Parks Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma
Sonoma

Sonoma

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages
$155,249
$103,846
$99,437
$92,829
$86,382
$82,206
$77,525
$72,761
$71,746
$70,901
$68,352
$66,970
$65,631
$65,628
$62,023
$58,852
$56,828
$55,143
$48,158
$18,948
$17,748
$17,472



