	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Public Works Director-Engineer		Sonoma	Public Works	\$155,249
2.	Public Works Operations Manager		Sonoma	Public Works	\$103,846
3.	Public Works Supervisor		Sonoma	Public Works	\$99,437
4.	Water Supervisor		Sonoma	Public Works	\$92,829
5.	Environmental Compliance Analyst		Sonoma	Public Works	\$86,382
6.	Public Works Supervisor		Sonoma	Public Works	\$82,206
7.	Public Works Project Manager		Sonoma	Public Works	\$77,525
8.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$72,761
9.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$71,746
10.	Administrative Assistant		Sonoma	Public Works	\$70,901
11.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$68,352
12.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$66,970
13.	Maintenance Worker I		Sonoma	Public Works	\$65,631
14.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$65,628
15.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$62,023
16.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$58,852
17.	Maintenance Worker I		Sonoma	Public Works	\$56,828
18.	Maintenance Worker I		Sonoma	Public Works	\$55,143
19.	Maintenance Worker I		Sonoma	Public Works	\$48,158
20.	Parks Maintenance Worker		Sonoma	Public Works	\$18,948
21.	Parks Maintenance Worker		Sonoma	Public Works	\$17,748
22.	Maintenance Worker II		Sonoma	Public Works	\$17,472